
2022 Baseball  SCHEDULES
Baseball/Var Time Venue School Baseball/JV Time Venue School
Wed Feb 23 -26 12pm H Pinon/Huffman Mem. Tue Mar 1 3:45pm A Sunnyside HS
Fri Feb 25 6pm H Williams Field HS Thu Mar 3 3:45pm A CDO HS
Sat Feb 26 12:30pmH Seton Catholic HS Thu Mar 4 3:45pm H Deaert View HS 
Tue Mar  1 3:45pm H SunnySide HS Tue Mar 8 3:45pm A Campo Verde HS
Thu Mar 3 3:45pm H CDO HS Fri Mar 18 3:45pm A Vista Grande HS 
Thur Mar 4 3:45pm A Desert View Tue Mar 22 3:45pm H Flowing Wells HS 
Fri Mar 18 3:45pm H Vista Grande HS Thu Mar 24 3:45pm H Ironwood Ridge HS
Tue Mar 22 3:45pm A Flowing Wells H.S. Tue Mar 29 3:45pm A Marana HS
Thu Mar 24 3:45pm A Ironwood RIdge H.S. Thu Mar 31 3:45pm H Rio Rico HS
Fri Mar 25 3:45pm H Campo Verde HS Tue Apr 5 3:45pm H Mountain View 
Tue Mar 29 3:45pm H Marana H.S. Thu Apr 7 3:45pm H Catalina Foothills HS
Thu Mar 31 3:45pm A Rio Rico HS Fri Apr 8 3:45pm H Catalina Foothills HS
Tue Apr 5 3:45pm A Mountain View H.S. Tue Apr 12 3:45pm A Flowing Wells HS
Thur Apr 7 3:45pm A Catalina Foothills H.S. Thu Apr 14 3:45pm A Ironwood Ridge HS
Fri Apr 8 3:45pm H Catalina Foothills H.S. Fri Apr 15 3:45pm H Nogales HS
Thu Apr 13 4pm H Flowing Wells H.S. Tue Apr 19 3:45pm H Marana HS
Thu Apr 14 3:45pm H Ironwood RIdge H.S. Thu Apr 21 3:45pm A Mountain View 
Fri Apr 15 3:45pm A Nogales HS
Tue Apr 19 3:45pm A Marana H.S. 
Wed Apr 20 3:45pm A Cholla HS 
Thu Apr 21 3:45pm H Mountain View H.S.

Senior  Nigh 04/21/2022
Baseball/Frosh Time Venue School
Tue Mar 8 3:45pm A Campo Verde HS 
Thu Mar 24 3:45pm H Ironwood RIdge H.S.
Tue Mar 29 3:45pm A Marana HS               Coach: John Batina 
Thu Apr 7 3:45pm H Catalina Foothills H.S.
Fri Apr 8 3:45pm A Catalina Foothills H.S.
Thu Apr 14 3:45pm A Ironwood RIdge H.S.
Fri Apr 15 3:45pm H Nogales HS 
Tue Apr 19 3:45pm H Marana HS

Updated 02/24/2022


